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J.M.V. RESI DENTIAL SCHOOL
Affiliated to CBSE, EDelhi

Chhitnawan, Danaupr, Patna

lst & 3rd Saturday of every month will be a working day.

ASSESSMENT SCHEDU LE 2024.2025
1. First tlnit Test : May
2" Half Yearly Exam. _ September
3. Second Unit Test - December
4. Annual Exams : February I March

ACADEMIC GALENDAR i 2024-2025

02-04-2024 (Thesday) New Session Begins

12-04-2024 (Friday) Ramzan Eid / Eid Ul Fitre

il7 -04-202 4 (Wednesday)

{21-0 4-2024 (Saturday) Mahavir Jayanti

i20-05.2024 (Monday) Summer Vacation Begin

717-06-2024 (Monday) Bakrid Eid / Id-Ul-Zuha

'zl-ot-zozt (Monday) School Re-open

17 -07 -2024 (Wednesday) Muharram
15-08-2022 (Thursday) Independence Day

16-08-2024 (F'riday) Rakhi Making Day

$-AB-2024 (Monday) Raksha Bandhan

26-08-2024 (Monday) Janmashtami

09-09-2024 (Monday) Elocution (Eng. & Ilindi)/Art & Craft Exhibition
02-10-2A24 (Wednesday) Gandhi Jayanti
08-10-2024 (Tuesday) Dushehara Break begin

14-10-2024 (Monday) School Reopen

3l-10-2A24 (Thursday) Deepawali

02-ll-2024 (Saturday) Goverdhan Puja
03-ll-2024 (Sunday) Bhaiya Dooj

07-ll-2024 (Thursday) Chhath Puja
l5-fl-2024 $'riday) Guru Nanak Jayanti
24-12-2024 (T[esday) Christmas Eve

25 -t2-2024 (Wednesday) Christmas

26-12-2024 (Thursday) Winter Break Begin

13-01-2025 (Monday) School Re-open

14-01-2025 (Tiresday) Makar Sankranti
26-01-2025 (Saturday)

02-02-2025 (Sunday) Vasant Panchmi
26-02-2025 (Wednesday) Maha Shivratri
14-03-2025 (F'riday) Holi
29-03-2025 (Saturday) Annual Result I Prtze Distribution)
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Ram Navami

Republic Day


